Product Description
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
1 of 3
DAL
naturaLED® Decorative Accent fixtures feature a soft white
light, created by a diffused acrylic lens, and a nickel finished
trim. This dimmable fixture has 50,000 hours average rated
life, is available in a 12” and 24” size, and may be mounted
horizontally or vertically.
Our Decorator Accent fixture can be in used in residential,
commercial, hospitality, office buildings and many other
applications, making it a perfect energy saving and low
maintenance LED solution.
Features & Benefits
Energy Star Certified
Damp Rated
Lightweight for easy installation
Excellent thermal design
Uniform and consistent color
Long Life LED chips
UL Listed
Rated 50,000 hours average life
UV Coated Frosted Polycarbonate
Finish: Nickel
Specifications
DIMMABLE
Input line voltage: 120V
Dimmable
Operating temperature: -22°F ~ 122°F
Available in 12-inch and 24-inch configurations
Applications
Bathroom Lighting
Over Mirror Lighting
Hotel Bathroom Lighting
Furniture Top Lighting
Make-up Mirror Lighting
550,000
Rated
Life Hours
Dimmable
Optional Accessories (for 24” Fixture only)
Pull Chain
Toggle Switch Knock Out
       DAMP
LOCATION
Project
Schedule / Date
Notes
Catalog Number
LED
Incandescent and CFL
Replace CFL and Incandescent light with LED
RETROFIT / SAVE ENERGY
DECORATIVE ACCENT
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
2 of 3
DAL
Ordering Information
Code Description CCT Watt Lumen Equiv
Wattage Size Dim Rated
Hrs
7018
7019
7020
7021
LED-FXDAL23/12FR/830/NI
LED-FXDAL23/12FR/840/NI
LED-FXDAL23/24FR/830/NI
LED-FXDAL23/24FR/840/NI
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
23
23
23
23
1,610
1,610
2,000
2,000
150
150
200
200
12-inch
12-inch
24-inch
24-inch
Flood
Flood
Flood
Flood
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Photometric Data
Beam
Angle
200
300
400
cd 1614 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
200
300
400
500
600
cd 2552 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
Pull Chain
Accessories (available for puchase)
P10077  SWCH-ZE109-NI
(Pull String Switch Nickle)
Switch
P10078 SWCH-ZE204A
(Toggle Switch)
FXDAL23 / 12”
Zonal Lumen Summary
0-30 107.96 6.70
0-40 212.65 13.20
0-60 491.87 30.50
60-80 332.94 20.60
70-80 172.51 10.70
90-120 399.27 24.70
90-180 610.52 37.80
0-180 1613.77 100.00
Total Luminaire E�ciency = 100.00%
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
FXDAL23 / 24”
Zonal Lumen Summary
0-30 65.00 2.50
0-40 160.11 6.30
0-60 520.01 20.40
60-80 560.19 22.00
70-80 299.36 11.70
90-120 794.96 31.20
90-180 1153.34 45.20
0-180 2551.81 100.00
Total Luminaire E�ciency = 100.00%
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
       DAMP
LOCATION
DECORATIVE ACCENT
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
3 of 3
Product Dimension
12-inch 24-inchWeight: 2.75-lbs Weight: 4.41-lbs
9.45” (240mm)
Package
2
Package
(Master)
DAL
12
” (
30
4.
8m
m
)
2
Package
(Master)
12-inch 24-inch
4.98”
(126.5mm)
24
” (
60
9.
6m
m
)
DECORATIVE ACCENT